
Flash Drought Virtual Workshop – Attendee List 
December 1-3, 2020  

Last Name First Name Email Address Affiliation 

Abadi Azar azar.abadi@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical 
Center 

Adetoro Olusola-Ige omoige@gmail.com University of South Carolina 

Ahmadi 
Marzaleh 

Milad miladahmadimarzaleh@yahoo.co
m 

Shirazm University of Medical 
Sciences 

Ahmed Farid farid.wdp@gmail.com Women Development Program 

Amare Abayineh abaytana82@gmail.com Jimma University college of 
Agriculture and Veterinary 
Medicine. 

Anderson Martha martha.anderson@usda.gov USDA-Agricultural Research Service 

Andresen Jeff andresen@msu.edu Michigan State University 

Arsenault Samuel samuel.arsenault@fda.hhs.gov Food and Drug Administration 

Awal Ripendra riawal@pvamu.edu Prairie View A&M University 

Bair Andrea andrea.bair@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS Western Region 

Basara Jeffrey jbasara@ou.edu University of Oklahoma 

Bathke Deborah dbathke2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation Center  

Bayot Sylvester sylvesterbayot@msn.com Good Neighbors International 

Belk Nicole nicole.belk@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Bell Jesse jesse.bell@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical 
Center 

Benson Attah cerinitiative@gmail.com Community Emergency Response 
Initiative  

Bertrand Darrian dmbertra@ncsu.edu State Climate Office of North 
Carolina 

Boyne Jeffrey Jeff.Boyne@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Brady Michael bmikerady@gmail.com Private/Multiple 

Breeden Jolie jolie.breeden@colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, CU Boulder 

Brusberg Mark mark.brusberg@usda.gov USDA Office of the Chief Economist 

Campbell Nnenia nnenia.campbell@colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, CU Boulder 

Cattoor Wes wes.cattoor@illinois.gov Illinois Department of Natural 
Resources 

Champeau Heather hech2276@colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, CU Boulder 

Chanes Christina christina.chanes@uvi.edu University of the Virgin Islands 

Chelliah Muthuvel Muthuvel.Chelliah@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Chen Gwen lichuan.chen@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Christian Jordan jchristian@ou.edu University of Oklahoma 

Cifelli Rob rob.cifelli@noaa.gov NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory 

Cravens Amanda aecravens@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey 
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Dale Rob rdale@skywatch.org Ingham County Homeland Security 
and Emergency Management 

de Almeida Luthiene ludalanhese@usu.edu Utah State University 

Dedeaux Katie katie.dedeaux@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

DeGaetano Art atd2@cornell.edu Northeast Regional Climate Center 

Deheza Veva veva.deheza@noaa.gov NOAA/National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Downey Michael mdowney2@mt.gov Montana Department of Natural 
Resources and Conservation 

Edris Stuart sgedris@ou.edu University of Oklahoma, School of 
Meteorology 

Edwards Laura laura.edwards@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University 
Extension 

Evans Candace candace.evans@colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, CU Boulder 

Fan Yun yun.fan@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Ford Trent twford@illinois.edu University of Illinois 

Foster Stuart stuart.foster@wku.edu Kentucky Climate Center 

Fuchs Brian bfuchs2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation Center 

Goble Peter peter.goble@colostate.edu Colorado State University/Colorado 
Climate Center 

Gottschalck Jon Jon.Gottschalck@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Grace Taylor taylor.m.grace-1@ou.edu School of Meteorology, University 
of Oklahoma 

Griffin Melissa GriffinM@dnr.sc.gov South Carolina State Climatology 
Office 

Gu Hongping hongping.gu@usu.edu Utah State University 

Guinan Pat guinanp@missouri.edu University of Missouri Extension 

Gutzmer Denise dgutzmer2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation Center 

Haigh Tonya thaigh2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation Center 

Hain Christopher christopher.hain@nasa.gov NASA 

Hall Beth bethhall@purdue.edu Indiana State Climate Office / 
Purdue University 

Hall Timothy tim.hall@dnr.iowa.gov Iowa Department of Natural 
Resources 

Hegewisch Katherine khegewisch@ucmerced.edu University of California Merced 

Heim Richard richard.heim@noaa.gov NOAA National Centers for 
Environmental Information 
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Hobbins Mike mike.hobbins@noaa.gov NOAA-Physical Sciences 
Laboratory/Cooperative Institute 
for Research in Environmental 
Sciences 

Hoell Andrew andrew.hoell@noaa.gov NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory 

Hoeth Brian brian.hoeth@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Hoffeditz Trenton trenton.hoffeditz@noaa.gov NOAA/National Weather Service 
Amarillo 

Holcomb Megan megan.holcomb@state.co.us Colorado Dept Natural Resources 

Hughes Mimi mimi.hughes@noaa.gov NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory 

Hunt Eric ehunt@aer.com Atmospheric and Environmental 
Research, Inc 

Hurwitz Maggie margaret.hurwitz@noaa.gov NOAA/National Weather Service 

Islam Md Sariful shariful@vt.edu Virginia Tech 

Jamison Sarah sarah.jamison@noaa.gov NWS Cleveland 

Jong Bor-Ting bor-ting.jong@noaa.gov NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory 

K.C. Deepak deepak.kc@gmail.com United Nations Development 
Programme 

Kluck Doug doug.kluck@noaa.gov NOAA National Centers for 
Environmental Information 

Knox Pam pknox@uga.edu University of Georgia Extension 

Landry-
Guyton 

Katie katie.landry@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Lang Adam adam.lang@noaa.gov NOAA/National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

LaPlante Matthew matthew.laplante@usu.edu Utah State University 

Lee Jim jim.w.lee@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Leeper Ronald ronnieleeper@cicsnc.org North Carolina Institute for Climate 
Studies 

Lesinger Kyle kdl0013@auburn.edu Auburn University 

Lisonbee Joel joel.lisonbee@noaa.gov NOAA/National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Littlepage Tom tom.littlepage@adeca.alabama.g
ov 

State of Alabama 

Lowman Lauren lowmanle@wfu.edu Wake Forest University 

Martinez-
Sanchez 

Odalys odalys.martinez@noaa.gov NOAA 

McDaniel Rachel rachel.mcdaniel@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/Office of Water 
Prediction 

McEvoy Dan mcevoyd@dri.edu Desert Research Institute and 
Western Regional Climate Center 
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McMurphy Jeff jeff.mcmurphy@noaa.gov National Weather Service 

Mecray Ellen Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov NOAA National Centers for 
Environmental Information 

Miskus David David.Miskus@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Mocko David David.Mocko@nasa.gov NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center; 
Science Applications International 
Corporation 

Mokry Melissa melissa.mokry@wyo.gov Wyoming State Forestry Division 

Moradkhani Hamid hmoradkhani@ua.edu The University of Alabama 

Mostafiz Rubayet Bin rbinmo1@lsu.edu Louisiana State University 

Mukherjee Sarbajit sarbajit.mukherjee@aggiemail.us
u.edu 

Texas A & M University 

Murphy Victor victor.murphy@noaa.gov NOAA National Weather Service 

Muth Meredith meredith.f.muth@gmail.com NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Newman Matt matt.newman@noaa.gov NOAA-Physical Sciences 
Laboratory/Cooperative Institute 
for Research in Environmental 
Sciences 

Nguyen Hanh hanh.nguyen@bom.gov.au Australia Bureau of Meteorology 

Olson Laura lolson@jsu.edu Jacksonville State University 

Osman Mahmoud mosman7@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University 

Ossowski Elizabeth elizabeth.ossowski@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Otkin Jason jasono@ssec.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison / 
Cooperative Institute for 
Meteorological Satellite Studies 

Palecki Michael michael.palecki@noaa.gov NOAA National Centers for 
Environmental Information 

Paoletti Dominic dominic.paoletti@noaa.gov NOAA National Weather Service 

Parker Britt britt.parker@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Paul James James.Paul@noaa.gov NOAA National Weather Service 

Peck Dannele dannele.peck@usda.gov USDA Northern Plains Climate Hub 

Peek Lori lori.peek@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder, 
Natural Hazards Center 

Peters-Lidard Christa christa.d.peters-lidard@nasa.gov NASA Goddard Space Flight Center 

Powell Emily epowell2@fsu.edu Florida State University / Florida 
Climate Center 
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Prudencio Wendy wendyp2@umbc.edu University of Maryland Baltimore 
County 

Pudwill Patricia patricia.pudwill@fema.dhs.gov Federal Emergency Management 
Agency  

Pugh Brad brad.pugh@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center 

Pulwarty Roger roger.pulwarty@noaa.gov NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory 

Rangwala Imtiaz imtiaz.rangwala@colorado.edu University of Colorado, Boulder / 
North Central Climate Adaptation 
Science Center 

Reeves Sylvia sylvia.reeves@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System  

Riganti Curtis criganti2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation 
Center/University of Nebraska-
Lincoln 

Robjhon Miliaritiana miliaritiana.robjhon@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/Climate 
Prediction Center; Innovim, LLC 

Satalino Kelsey kelsey.satalino@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System  

Sheffield Amanda amanda.sheffield@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System  

Simeral David Dave.Simeral@dri.edu Western Regional Climate Center 

Skumanich Marina marina.skumanich@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Svoboda Mark msvoboda2@unl.edu National Drought Mitigation 
Center/University of Nebraska-
Lincoln 

Tchouaffe Dr Norbert ntchoua@gmail.com University of Dschang 

Timlin Michael mtimlin@illinois.edu University of Illinois/Midwestern 
Regional Climate Center 

Tobin Jennifer Jennifer.L.Tobin@Colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, University 
of Colorado Boulder 

Todey Dennis dennis.todey@usda.gov USDA-ARS Midwest Climate Hub 

Travis William William.Travis@Colorado.EDU University of Colorado 

Umphlett Natalie numphlett2@unl.edu High Plains Regional Climate 
Center, Univ. of Nebraska-Lincoln 

Velasquez Carolina csvelasquezc@gmail.com University of Delaware 

Villarreal Melissa Melissa.villarreal@colorado.edu Natural Hazards Center, University 
of Colorado Boulder 
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Wang Hailan Hailan.Wang@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP Climate 
Prediction Center 

Wang Jiali jialiwang@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory 

Wang Yi (Victor) y.v.wang@unc.edu University of North Carolina at 
Chapel Hill 

Weaver Jonathan weaverjc@purdue.edu Indiana State Climate Office - 
Purdue University 

Weight Elizabeth elizabeth.weight@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Welton-
Mitchell 

Courtney CourtneyMitchell13@gmail.com University of Colorado 

Westergard Britt britt.westergard@noaa.gov NOAA / National Weather Service 

Wheeler Matthew matthew.wheeler@bom.gov.au Australia Bureau of Meteorology 

White Kristopher kris.white@noaa.gov National Weather Service / NASA 
SPoRT 

Wickham Elliot wickhame@dnr.sc.gov South Carolina State Climatology 
Office 

Willardson Tony twillardson@wswc.utah.gov Western States Water Council 

Wolf Ray ray.wolf@noaa.gov NOAA National Weather Service 

Woloszyn Molly molly.woloszyn@noaa.gov NOAA National Integrated Drought 
Information System 

Xia Shuang shuang.xia@dri.edu Desert Research Institute 

Xu Li li.xu@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/ Climate 
Prediction Center 

Yocum Heather heather.yocum@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder 

Yousaf Nadeem nadeem.yousaf@caritas.org.pk Caritas Pakistan 

Yuan Xing xyuan@nuist.edu.cn Nanjing University of Information 
Science & Technology 

Zaitchik Benjamin zaitchik@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University 

Zhang Fengxiu fzhang22@gmu.edu George Mason University 

Zhang Zhenxing zhang538@illinois.edu University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign 

Zierden David dzierden@fsu.edu Florida State University Center for 
Ocean-Atmospheric Prediction 
Studies 

Zoltay Viki viki.zoltay@mass.gov Massachusetts Department of 
Conservation and Recreation 

 


